
Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Sulphur Springs, TX 7/20/2013 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 35 2nd 33 3rd 28 1st 28

105 Tyler O'Neal - Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 4.0 32.0 3.0 31.0 1.0 28.0 3.0 26.0 117.0 1

107 Charley Hicks - Select Olenas Lil Wrangler - 2002 - 4253391 2.0 34.0 13.0 21.0 6.0 23.0 6.0 23.0 101.0 2

46 Robert D Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 1.0 35.0 15.0 19.0 2.0 27.0 17.0 12.0 93.0 3

38 Joe Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 25.0 11.0 7.0 27.0 7.0 22.0 1.0 28.0 88.0 4

37 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 9.0 27.0 19.0 15.0 9.0 20.0 5.0 24.0 86.0 5

82 Jeff Passell - Select Delta Getsya Bucks - 2003 - 756988 6.0 30.0 26.0 8.0 4.0 25.0 7.0 22.0 85.0 6

58 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 22.0 14.0 1.0 33.0 3.0 26.0 18.0 11.0 84.0 7

48 Judy Boeshart - Select Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 12.0 24.0 16.0 18.0 15.0 14.0 2.5 26.5 82.5 8

44 Bill Lockwood - Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 8.0 28.0 6.0 28.0 13.0 16.0 22.0 7.0 79.0 9

55 Terry Dobrovolsky - select CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 5030306 13.0 23.0 8.0 26.0 17.0 12.0 12.0 17.0 78.0 10

98 Jan Halter - Select Bam Bam Dun It - 5248176 3.0 33.0 17.0 17.0 16.0 13.0 14.0 15.0 78.0 11

40 Frank Dias - Lena Get Your Gun - 2007 - 923281 11.0 25.0 9.0 25.0 11.0 18.0 21.0 8.0 76.0 12

75 Arlette Reynolds - Select Royal Rusty Ruler - 2007 - 5257106 5.0 31.0 18.0 16.0 10.0 19.0 23.0 6.0 72.0 13

81 Lisa Passell - Select Marking Your Tracks - 2004 - 4547914 18.0 18.0 2.0 32.0 12.0 17.0 24.0 5.0 72.0 14

83 Jordan Blank - Shimmer of Heaven - 5164578 20.0 16.0 14.0 20.0 19.0 10.0 4.0 25.0 71.0 15

76 Shannon K Slavens - Blueberry Kid - 3284695 15.0 21.0 22.0 12.0 5.0 24.0 15.0 14.0 71.0 16

124 Beth Hughs - ML Pepto Lena - 2008 - 5186458 23.0 13.0 21.0 13.0 8.0 21.0 8.0 21.0 68.0 17

88 Don Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 2009 - 5227091 14.0 22.0 29.0 5.0 14.0 15.0 11.0 18.0 60.0 18

50 Jeanene C Williams - Select Robin Sunshine Dee - 2007 - 912377 21.0 15.0 5.0 29.0 20.0 9.0 25.0 4.0 57.0 19

77 Richard Cooper - Senor Jackson - 2003 - 4483558 30.0 6.0 12.0 22.0 21.0 8.0 9.5 19.5 55.5 20

140 Jena-Lee Hawkins - Perfectacy - 26.0 10.0 11.0 23.0 23.0 6.0 13.0 16.0 55.0 21

103 Kenny Martin - Mister Chula - 2007 - 4943777 27.0 9.0 4.0 30.0 24.0 5.0 19.0 10.0 54.0 22

139 Jena-Lee Hawkins - Little Lenas Dynamite - 29.0 7.0 24.0 10.0 27.0 2.0 9.5 19.5 38.5 23

78 Jennifer Cooper - Cutters Toy Gun - 2010 - 5303311 16.0 20.0 23.0 11.0 25.0 4.0 26.5 2.5 37.5 24

41 Sharon Bonner - Whatta Royal Lena - 2009 - 5241029 33.0 3.0 33.0 1.0 18.0 11.0 20.0 9.0 24.0 25

136 Raelynne Anthony - Select Mr Hickory  Tivio - 2970532 32.0 4.0 32.0 2.0 28.0 1.0 16.0 13.0 20.0 26

70 Jan Elmore - Acceptable Dimension - 2003 - 4453547 28.0 8.0 30.0 4.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0

71 Jan Elmore - Crosstimber Summer - 19.0 17.0 31.0 3.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0

72 Michelle Robinson - Reydiculously Smart - 35.0 1.0 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

79 Tonia Crump Epperson - Sams Canoso - 2005 - 4881644 17.0 19.0 #N/A 22.0 7.0 #N/A 0.0

85 Bill Hutensky - Dontskip These Irons - x0661284 10.0 26.0 27.0 7.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0

100 Lee Smith - Sticky Sparks - 2004 - 4604330 7.0 29.0 10.0 24.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0

138 Jena-Lee Hawkins - Merada San Badger - 24.0 12.0 25.0 9.0 26.0 3.0 2.0 0.0

148 Shanon Harris - Rum Smoke - 4080989 34.0 2.0 28.0 6.0 #N/A 28.0 1.0 0.0

149 Debbie Meek - BN Whiskey Girl - 53589777 31.0 5.0 20.0 14.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0

Novice Allround



Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/20/2013 Judge:

35
Shown In 

Class

Entered in 

Class
35 TIE BREAKERS 6 4 9 5 3 10 1 8 2 7

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 
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Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10) T
o
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lt
ie

s Total   

(1-100)

1 35 46 Robert D Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 4.0 6.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 70.5

2 34 107 Charley Hicks - Select Olenas Lil Wrangler - 2002 - 4253391 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 66.0

3 33 98 Jan Halter - Select Bam Bam Dun It - 5248176 5.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 65.5

4 32 105 Tyler O'Neal - Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 2.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 64.5

5 31 75 Arlette Reynolds - Select Royal Rusty Ruler - 2007 - 5257106 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 64.0

6 30 82 Jeff Passell - Select Delta Getsya Bucks - 2003 - 756988 1.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 62.5

7 29 100 Lee Smith - Sticky Sparks - 2004 - 4604330 2.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 62.0

8 28 44 Bill Lockwood - Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 2.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 59.0

9 27 37 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 1.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 58.0

10 26 85 Bill Hutensky - Dontskip These Irons - x0661284 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 4.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 58.0

Novice Pleasure Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:Don Becker

2013 Sulphur Springs Show

Novice_Pleasure

Page # 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 25 40 Frank Dias - Lena Get Your Gun - 2007 - 923281 1.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 5.5 5.0 56.5

12 24 48 Judy Boeshart - Select Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 56.0

13 23 55 Terry Dobrovolsky - select CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 50303062.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 4.5 4.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 55.5

14 22 88 Don Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 2009 - 52270914.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 54.5

15 21 76 Shannon K Slavens - Blueberry Kid - 3284695 5.0 5.0 3.5 5.5 6.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 8.0 54.5

16 20 78 Jennifer Cooper - Cutters Toy Gun - 2010 - 5303311 2.5 7.5 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.5 6.5 3.0 7.0 5.5 53.5

17 19 79 Tonia Crump Epperson - Sams Canoso - 2005 - 4881644 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 53.5

18 18 81 Lisa Passell - Select Marking Your Tracks - 2004 - 4547914 2.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 53.5

19 17 71 Jan Elmore - Crosstimber Summer - 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.0 4.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 52.5

20 16 83 Jordan Blank - Shimmer of Heaven - 5164578 3.0 6.5 0.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 3.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 52.5

2013 Sulphur Springs Show

Novice_Pleasure
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 15 50 Jeanene C Williams - Select Robin Sunshine Dee - 2007 - 912377 2.0 5.5 3.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 52.0

22 14 58 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 2.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 8.0 51.5

23 13 124 Beth Hughs - ML Pepto Lena - 2008 - 5186458 2.0 4.5 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 49.5

24 12 138 Jena-Lee Hawkins - Merada San Badger - 6.5 6.0 5.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 49.5

25 11 38 Joe Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 1.0 6.0 1.0 6.5 6.0 4.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 48.0

26 10 140 Jena-Lee Hawkins - Perfectacy - 2.5 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 43.0

27 9 103 Kenny Martin - Mister Chula - 2007 - 4943777 1.0 6.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 42.0

28 8 70 Jan Elmore - Acceptable Dimension - 2003 - 4453547 1.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 40.5

29 7 139 Jena-Lee Hawkins - Little Lenas Dynamite - 1.0 5.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 40.0

30 6 77 Richard Cooper - Senor Jackson - 2003 - 4483558 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 3.5 0.0 0.0 5.0 6.0 39.5

2013 Sulphur Springs Show

Novice_Pleasure
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 5 149 Debbie Meek - BN Whiskey Girl - 53589777 1.0 5.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 5.5 37.5

32 4 136 Raelynne Anthony - Select Mr Hickory  Tivio - 2970532 0.0 5.0 1.0 2.0 3.5 4.5 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 30.5

33 3 41 Sharon Bonner - Whatta Royal Lena - 2009 - 5241029 1.0 4.0 1.0 4.5 2.0 5.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 3.5 25.0

34 2 148 Shanon Harris - Rum Smoke - 4080989 1.0 3.5 3.0 0.0 2.5 3.5 0.0 0.0 3.0 4.0 20.5

35 1 72 Michelle Robinson - Reydiculously Smart - 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 0.0 0.0 6.0 6.5 40.0 1.0

2013 Sulphur Springs Show

Novice_Pleasure
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/20/2013 Judge:

33
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
33 TIE BREAKERS 6 1 5 2 7 3 4

Descriptions of Obstacles
work 

gate

trot 

poles

walk 

bridge

back 

thru 

trees

lope 

poles 

left lead

Side 

pass log

cross 

bridge 

walk

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
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Total   

(1-100)

1 33 58 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 42.5

2 32 81 Lisa Passell - Select Marking Your Tracks - 2004 - 4547914 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 42.0

3 31 105 Tyler O'Neal - Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 42.0

4 30 103 Kenny Martin - Mister Chula - 2007 - 4943777 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 41.5

5 29 50 Jeanene C Williams - Select Robin Sunshine Dee - 2007 - 912377 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 41.5

6 28 44 Bill Lockwood - Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 41.0

7 27 38 Joe Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 41.0

8 26 55 Terry Dobrovolsky - select CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 50303065.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 41.0

9 25 40 Frank Dias - Lena Get Your Gun - 2007 - 923281 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 40.5

10 24 100 Lee Smith - Sticky Sparks - 2004 - 4604330 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 40.5

Novice Trail Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:Dwayne Rhea

2013 Sulphur Springs Show

Novice_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 23 140 Jena-Lee Hawkins - Perfectacy - 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 40.5

12 22 77 Richard Cooper - Senor Jackson - 2003 - 4483558 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 40.5

13 21 107 Charley Hicks - Select Olenas Lil Wrangler - 2002 - 4253391 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 40.0

14 20 83 Jordan Blank - Shimmer of Heaven - 5164578 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 39.5

15 19 46 Robert D Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 39.5

16 18 48 Judy Boeshart - Select Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.5

17 17 98 Jan Halter - Select Bam Bam Dun It - 5248176 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 38.5

18 16 75 Arlette Reynolds - Select Royal Rusty Ruler - 2007 - 5257106 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 38.5

19 15 37 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 38.5

20 14 149 Debbie Meek - BN Whiskey Girl - 53589777 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 37.5

2013 Sulphur Springs Show

Novice_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 13 124 Beth Hughs - ML Pepto Lena - 2008 - 5186458 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 2.0 37.0

22 12 76 Shannon K Slavens - Blueberry Kid - 3284695 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 36.0

23 11 78 Jennifer Cooper - Cutters Toy Gun - 2010 - 5303311 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 35.0

24 10 139 Jena-Lee Hawkins - Little Lenas Dynamite - 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 34.5

25 9 138 Jena-Lee Hawkins - Merada San Badger - 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 34.5

26 8 82 Jeff Passell - Select Delta Getsya Bucks - 2003 - 756988 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 33.5

27 7 85 Bill Hutensky - Dontskip These Irons - x0661284 5.5 4.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 1.5 33.5

28 6 148 Shanon Harris - Rum Smoke - 4080989 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 33.0

29 5 88 Don Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 2009 - 52270915.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 29.5

30 4 70 Jan Elmore - Acceptable Dimension - 2003 - 4453547 3.5 5.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 3.5 5.5 5.0 24.5

2013 Sulphur Springs Show

Novice_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 3 71 Jan Elmore - Crosstimber Summer - 2.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 24.5

32 2 136 Raelynne Anthony - Select Mr Hickory  Tivio - 2970532 2.5 4.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 4.5 5.0 13.0

33 1 41 Sharon Bonner - Whatta Royal Lena - 2009 - 5241029 4.0 2.5 1.5 5.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 10.0 8.0

2013 Sulphur Springs Show

Novice_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/20/2013 Judge:

28
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
28 TIE BREAKERS 8 7 5 6 1 2 3 3

6N
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Two 

Track

Ext Trot, 

Stop, 

Back, 

Pivot

R Circ, 

lead chng

2 Circ 

Left, lead 

chng

Left 

Rollbck

Right 

Rollbck
Stop

2 Spins 

Both Dir

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-80)

1 28 105 Tyler O'Neal - Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 1.0 44.0

2 27 46 Robert D Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 0.5 42.5

3 26 58 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 42.0

4 25 82 Jeff Passell - Select Delta Getsya Bucks - 2003 - 756988 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 0.5 39.5

5 24 76 Shannon K Slavens - Blueberry Kid - 3284695 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 1.0 39.0

6 23 107 Charley Hicks - Select Olenas Lil Wrangler - 2002 - 4253391 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 39.0

7 22 38 Joe Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 38.0

8 21 124 Beth Hughs - ML Pepto Lena - 2008 - 5186458 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 0.5 37.5

9 20 37 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 37.0

10 19 75 Arlette Reynolds - Select Royal Rusty Ruler - 2007 - 5257106 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 37.0

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:David Hutton

2013 Sulphur Springs Show

Novice_Reining

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 18 40 Frank Dias - Lena Get Your Gun - 2007 - 923281 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 2.5 36.5

12 17 81 Lisa Passell - Select Marking Your Tracks - 2004 - 4547914 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 3.5 35.5

13 16 44 Bill Lockwood - Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 0.5 34.5

14 15 88 Don Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 2009 - 5227091 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 34.0

15 14 48 Judy Boeshart - Select Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 33.5

16 13 98 Jan Halter - Select Bam Bam Dun It - 5248176 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 33.0

17 12 55 Terry Dobrovolsky - select CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 5030306 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 1.0 31.0

18 11 41 Sharon Bonner - Whatta Royal Lena - 2009 - 5241029 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.5 28.5

19 10 83 Jordan Blank - Shimmer of Heaven - 5164578 7.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 27.0

20 9 50 Jeanene C Williams - Select Robin Sunshine Dee - 2007 - 912377 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 27.0

2013 Sulphur Springs Show

Novice_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 8 77 Richard Cooper - Senor Jackson - 2003 - 4483558 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 27.0

22 7 79 Tonia Crump Epperson - Sams Canoso - 2005 - 4881644 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 24.0

23 6 140 Jena-Lee Hawkins - Perfectacy - 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 24.0

24 5 103 Kenny Martin - Mister Chula - 2007 - 4943777 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 7.5 18.5

25 4 78 Jennifer Cooper - Cutters Toy Gun - 2010 - 5303311 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 6.0 15.0

26 3 138 Jena-Lee Hawkins - Merada San Badger - 5.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 0.0 11.0 9.0

27 2 139 Jena-Lee Hawkins - Little Lenas Dynamite - 4.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 10.5 8.5

28 1 136 Raelynne Anthony - Select Mr Hickory  Tivio - 2970532 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 10.5 7.5

2013 Sulphur Springs Show

Novice_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/20/2013 Judge:Don Becker Loc.

28
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
28 TIE BREAKERS 2 3 1

NOV Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position     

(1-20)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense              

(1-20)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done 

(1-20)

Total 

Penalties

Total   

Working 

Cow Class 

Score           

(1-60)

1 28.0 38 Joe Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 7 7 7 21

2 27.0 138 Jena-Lee Hawkins - Merada San Badger - 6.5 6 6 18.5

3 26.0 105 Tyler O'Neal - Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 6.5 6.5 5 18

4 25.0 83 Jordan Blank - Shimmer of Heaven - 5164578 6.5 6.5 4 17

5 24.0 37 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 7.5 5.5 3.5 16.5

6 23.0 107 Charley Hicks - Select Olenas Lil Wrangler - 2002 - 4253391 6 5 5 16

7 22.0 82 Jeff Passell - Select Delta Getsya Bucks - 2003 - 756988 5.5 5 5 15.5

8 21.0 124 Beth Hughs - ML Pepto Lena - 2008 - 5186458 4.5 5 5 14.5

9.5 19.5 77 Richard Cooper - Senor Jackson - 2003 - 4483558 5 4.5 4.5 14

9.5 19.5 139 Jena-Lee Hawkins - Little Lenas Dynamite - 5 4.5 4.5 14

Novice Cowhorse

Class

Sulphur Springs, TX

Boxing (1-60)

2013 Sulphur Springs Show

Novice_Cowhorse
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 18.0 88 Don Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 2009 - 5227091 5 4 4.5 13.5

12 17.0 55 Terry Dobrovolsky - select CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 5030306 4.5 4 4.5 13

13 16.0 140 Jena-Lee Hawkins - Perfectacy - 4.5 4.5 4 13

14 15.0 98 Jan Halter - Select Bam Bam Dun It - 5248176 4.5 4.5 3 12

15 14.0 76 Shannon K Slavens - Blueberry Kid - 3284695 4 4 3.5 11.5

16 13.0 136 Raelynne Anthony - Select Mr Hickory  Tivio - 2970532 5 5 6 5 11

17 12.0 46 Robert D Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.5

18 11.0 58 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 5 3 2 10

19 10.0 103 Kenny Martin - Mister Chula - 2007 - 4943777 2.5 3.5 3.5 9.5

20 9.0 41 Sharon Bonner - Whatta Royal Lena - 2009 - 5241029 2.5 2.5 3.5 8.5
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 8.0 40 Frank Dias - Lena Get Your Gun - 2007 - 923281 3 3 2 8

22 7.0 44 Bill Lockwood - Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 2 2.5 3 7.5

23 6.0 75 Arlette Reynolds - Select Royal Rusty Ruler - 2007 - 5257106 2.5 2.5 2.5 7.5

24 5.0 81 Lisa Passell - Select Marking Your Tracks - 2004 - 4547914 2.5 2 1.5 6

25 4.0 50 Jeanene C Williams - Select Robin Sunshine Dee - 2007 - 912377 2 2 1.5 5.5

26.5 2.5 78 Jennifer Cooper - Cutters Toy Gun - 2010 - 5303311 1.5 1.5 1.5 4.5

2.5 26.5 48 Judy Boeshart - Select Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 1.5 1.5 1.5 4.5

28 1.0 148 Shanon Harris - Rum Smoke - 4080989 1.5 1.5 1 4
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